Natalie Hill

From: Scott Fraser

Sent: Wednesday, February 20, 2019 4:53 PM
To: Natalie Hill

Subject: RE: February 28, 2019 DRC meeting

No floodplain comments.

Seott
Scott Fraser, CFM - Floodplain Administrator
T: 305-809-3810 | sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov| www.CityofKeyWest-FL.gov/Flood

From: Natalie Hill

Sent: Wednesday, February 20, 2019 4:41 PM

To: Alison Higgins <ahiggins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Angela Budde <abudde@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Curry, Chasity
<chasity.curry@keysenergy.com>; Sabino, Dan <Dan.Sabino @KeysEnergy.com>; Dee Dee Green
<dgreen@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Elizabeth Ignoffo <eignoffo@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Enid Torregrosa
<etorregrosa@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Eric Augst <eaugst@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; John Wilkins <jwilkins@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Karen DeMaria <kdemaria@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly M. Crowe <kcrowe @cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly Perkins
<kperkins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Young-Elizabeth <director@keysarts.com>; Melissa Paul-Leto <mleto@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Patrick Wright <pwright@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Jeffrey Burgess <jburgess@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rod
Delostrinos <rdelostrinos@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rogelio Hernandez <rhernandez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Ron Wampler
<rwampler@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Scott Fraser <sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Timothy Anson
<tanson@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Todd C. Stoughton <tstoughton@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Vanessa T. Sellers
<vsellers@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Alfonso Matthew <Alfonso.Matthew @KeysEnergy.com>

Subject: February 28, 2019 DRC meeting

Good Afternoon DRC Members,
The February DRC agenda is now available on the city website.

http://keywest.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx

Respectfully,

Natalie L Hl”

Administrative Specialist
City of Key West
Planning Department at
Josephine Parker City Hall
1300 White Street

(305) 809-3764
nhill@cityofkeywest-fl.gov
www.cityofkeywest-fl.gov

Under Florida law, e-mail addresses are public records. If you do not want your e-mail address released
in response to a public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this
office by phone or in writing. F.S. 668.6076.



